
Mistrzostwa Polski Muaythai PZMT IFMA 2024

dla dzieci i kadetów

02.03.2024, Dobra
RING B

NAROŻNIK CZERWONY NAROŻNIK NIEBIESKI WYNIK

Wiktor Burzawa        Thai Gym Tarnów CZ
Szymon Karbowski        Klub Sportowy Ronin CZ

Norbert Janicki        KS Sporty Walki Piła N
Filip Bąk        Klub Sportowy Ronin N
Ksawery Rabenda        Kohorta Poznań N
Marcel Socha        SKF Nak Muay Szczecin N

Sandra Kazimierska        MAXIMUS CZ
Hanna Graczykowska        Fight Academy Stargard CZ
Zofia Łożyńska        Stowarzyszenie "Extremalni” CZ

Wiktoria Górska        Fight Academy Dobra N
Olgierd Pelowski        Fight Academy Dobra CZ
Krzysztof Lamczyk        Klincz Kielce CZ

Filip Petura        Kruk Gym Kalisz N
Szymon Karbowski        Klub Sportowy Ronin N
Kacper Kozłowski        Klub Sportowy Ronin N
Filip Bąk        Klub Sportowy Ronin N
Marcel Socha        SKF Nak Muay Szczecin N

Mateusz Stypiński        Jinchuuuriki Gym CZ
Marcel Bączkiewicz        MIKO Muaythai GYM CZ

Samuel Ryk        SKF Nak Muay Szczecin N
Iga Romowska        KS ,,RedLion MuayThai" N
Zuzanna Kotas        Fight Academy Dobra N
Grzegorz Śpiewak        Akademia Muay Thai Kielce N
Maurycy Zieliński        KS Fighter Jelcz-Laskowice N

Adam Pietraszek        Klincz Kielce CZ
Karol Andrasz        Legion Głogów N
Kacper Denkiewicz        Fight Point Biała Podlaska N

CZ
Adrian Paluch         Am Nat Kraków N

Alan Kostek         Fighter Klub Kaczmarek Grodowsk

Lp. KATEGORIA
WIEKOWA

KATEGORIA
WAGOWA

1. ĆWIERĆFINAŁ  JM (10-11) Maciej Stec	Klub Sportowy Ronin
2. ĆWIERĆFINAŁ JM (10-11) Patryk Pielechowski	Fight Academy Stargard
3. ĆWIERĆFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -40 kg Wiktor Pinas	SKF Nak Muay Szczecin
4. ĆWIERĆFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -40 kg Kajetan Cegielski	WARRIOR ŁÓDŹ
5. ĆWIERĆFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -40 kg Wiktor Morawiec	MAXIMUS
6. ĆWIERĆFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -40 kg Tymon Wrona	Fight Academy Dobra
7. PÓŁFINAŁ JF (10-11) Julia Bieniasz	Fight Academy Dobra
8. PÓŁFINAŁ JF (10-11) Agata Czpiewska	Fight Academy Dobra
9. PÓŁFINAŁ JF (10-11) -36 kg Karolina Trojanowska        Fight Academy Dobra

10. PÓŁFINAŁ JF (10-11) -36 kg Alicja Krotoszyńska	Stowarzyszenie "Extremalni”
11. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) Tymoteusz Polok	Żarski Klub Sportów Walki
12. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) Wiktor Burzawa        Thai Gym Tarnów
13. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (10-11) Antoni Stypułkowski	Klub Sportowy Ronin
14. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (10-11) Misza Krajewski        Maku Gym Max Boxing Klub
15. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -36 kg Alan Hewuszt	Fight Academy Stargard
16. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -40 kg Norbert Janicki        KS Sporty Walki Piła
17. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -40 kg Ksawery Rabenda        Kohorta Poznań
18. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -42 kg Maksymilian Kusztelski	MIKO Muaythai GYM
19. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -42 kg Dominik Monarcho         Żarski Klub Sportów Walki
20. PÓŁFINAŁ  JM (10-11) -50 kg Szymon Piszel	KS Sporty Walki Piła
21. PÓŁFINAŁ JF (12-13) -46 kg Natalia Jędrzejczak	Kohorta Poznań
22. PÓŁFINAŁ JF (12-13) -46 kg Lena Tomaszak	Legion Głogów
23. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -44 kg Aleksander Wiśniewski        KS Sporty Walki Piła
24. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -48 kg Alex Waligóra	Kohorta Poznań
25. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -52 kg Kamil Donajko	Pretorium Poznań
26. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -52 kg Igor Bereśniewicz	Maku Gym Max Boxing Klub
27. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -56 kg Mateusz Nestorowicz        KS ,,RedLion MuayThai"
28. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -60 kg Tymoteusz Jedynak	Kohorta Poznań
29. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -63,5 kg Igor Dragun 	Fight Point Biała Podlaska
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30. PÓŁFINAŁ JM (12-13) -63,5 kg Piotr Dondalski 	Fight Academy Stargard
31. FINAŁ JF (10-11) Sandra Kazimierska        MAXIMUS
32. FINAŁ JF (10-11) -36 kg Zofia Łożyńska        Stowarzyszenie "Extremalni”
33. FINAŁ JF (10-11) -38 kg Emilia Miętka	Utrecht Fight Gym
34. FINAŁ JF (10-11) -44 kg Antonina Jasińska	Fight Academy Dobra
35. FINAŁ JF (10-11) -50 kg Nicola Kazimierska	MAXIMUS
36. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) Olgierd Pelowski        Fight Academy Dobra
37. FINAŁ JM (10-11) Szymon Karbowski        Klub Sportowy Ronin
38. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) -34 kg Igor Niczyporuk	Fight Point Biała Podlaska
39. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) -36 kg Piotr Frydenberg	Kohorta Poznań
40. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) -38 kg Radosław Sadowski	SKF Nak Muay Szczecin
41. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) -40 kg Filip Bąk        Klub Sportowy Ronin
42. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) -42 kg Marcel Bączkiewicz        MIKO Muaythai GYM
43. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) -46 kg Igor Fedorowicz	Żarski Klub Sportów Walki
44. FINAŁ  JM (10-11) -50 kg Szymon Łuczak	Kruk Gym Kalisz
45. FINAŁ JF (12-13) -42 kg Wiktoria Koźlińska	Kohorta Poznań
46. FINAŁ JF (12-13) -46 kg Iga Romowska        KS ,,RedLion MuayThai"
47. FINAŁ JF (12-13) -50 kg Gabrysia Siąkowska	Pretorium Poznań
48. FINAŁ JF (12-13) -56 kg Julia Maliszewska	Fight Point Biała Podlaska
49. FINAŁ JF (12-13) -63,5 kg Amelka Czapska	Fight Point Biała Podlaska
50. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -40 kg Maciej Maciejewski	MIKO Muaythai GYM
51. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -44 kg Leonard Kasprzak        MIKO Muaythai GYM
52. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -48 kg Maurycy Zieliński        KS Fighter Jelcz-Laskowice
53. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -52 kg Karol Andrasz        Legion Głogów
54. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -56 kg Jakub Maniewski	Kohorta Poznań
55. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -60 kg Alan Kostek         Fighter Klub Kaczmarek Grodowski
56. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -63,5 kg Wojciech Kobus        Jinchuuuriki Gym
57. FINAŁ JM (12-13) -67 kg Damian Fedorowicz        Żarski Klub Sportów Walki

Wojciech Kobus        Jinchuuuriki Gym N
Hanna Graczykowska        Fight Academy Stargard N
Wiktoria Górska        Fight Academy Dobra N

Ida Mójta	MIKO Muaythai GYM CZ
Henryka Biniaszewska	Fighter Klub Kaczmarek Grodowski N

Agnieszka Andrasz	Legion Głogów CZ
Krzysztof Lamczyk        Klincz Kielce N

Filip Petura        Kruk Gym Kalisz CZ
Julian Nogajczyk	Klincz Kielce CZ

Kacper Kozłowski        Klub Sportowy Ronin N
Jakub Czerniak	Fighter Klub Kaczmarek Grodowski CZ

Marcel Socha        SKF Nak Muay Szczecin N
Mateusz Stypiński        Jinchuuuriki Gym CZ
Adrian Jastrzębski	Husarz Białystok CZ

Samuel Ryk        SKF Nak Muay Szczecin N
Zuzanna Seremet	Thai Gym Tarnów CZ

Zuzanna Kotas        Fight Academy Dobra N
Natalia Łazowska	Fight Academy Stargard CZ
Maria Zbieżek	MAXIMUS CZ
Martyna Małachwiejczyk	KS ,,RedLion MuayThai" CZ
Maksymilian Sobecki	Żarski Klub Sportów Walki CZ

Grzegorz Śpiewak        Akademia Muay Thai Kielce N
Tymon Bochiński	MIKO Muaythai GYM CZ
Adam Pietraszek        Klincz Kielce CZ

Kacper Denkiewicz        Fight Point Biała Podlaska N
Alan Ozimina	Klincz Kielce CZ
Adrian Paluch         Am Nat Kraków CZ
Bartłomiej Łoś	KS Sporty Walki Piła CZ
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